
CITY ELECTION UNOFFICIAL RESULTS – NOVEMBER 6, 2007 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OSCEOLA  MUNICIPAL ELECTION 
 
1ST WARD – REGISTERED VOTERS  1090 
2ND WARD – REGISTERED VOTERS    982 
3RD WARD – REGISTERED VOTERS  1185 
  PERCENTAGE WHO VOTED 33% 
 
MURRAY MUNICIPAL ELECTION 
 
MURRAY – REGISTERED VOTERS    567 
  PERCENTAGE WHO VOTED 31% 
 
WOODBURN MUNICIPAL ELECTION 
 
WOODBURN – REGISTERED VOTERS   167 
  PERCENTAGE WHO VOTED 35% 

OSCEOLA MUNICIPAL 
ELECTION RESULTS 

 
MAYOR 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER 
1ST WARD 

COUNCIL  
MEMBER 
3RD  WARD 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER

AT 
LARGE 

PUBLIC 
MEASURE 

“F” 

 
 

POLLING 
SITES 

 
 

TOTAL  
VOTED 

 
FR

E
D

 P
. 

D
IE

H
L

 

JO
SH

U
A

 D
.  

H
A

M
IL

T
O

N
 

JO
E

 
JO

H
N

ST
O

N
 

 
B

IL
L

  
O

G
B

O
U

R
N

E
 

JA
M

E
S 

D
. 

K
IM

B
A

L
L

 

M
IK

E
 

N
E

W
B

E
R

R
Y

 

 
G

O
E

R
G

E
 N

. 
FO

T
IA

D
IS

 

 Y
E

S 

 N
O

 

 
ABSENTEE 

 
234 

 
155 

 
14 

 
64 

 
61 

 
73 

 
23 

 
209 

 
59 

 
160 

 
2ND  WARD 

 
250 

 
175 

 
24 

 
48 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
230 

 
49 

 
194 

 
1ST WARD 

 
241 

 
141 

 
30 

 
65 

 
207 

 
- 

 
- 

 
224 

 
51 

 
190 

 
3RD WARD 

 
375 

 
277 

 
24 

 
72 

 
- 

 
261 

 
107 

 
353 

 
58 

 
310 

 
TOTALS 

 
1100 

 
748 

 
92 

 
249 

 
268 

 
334 

 
130 

 
1016 

 
217 

 
854 

 
 

MURRAY MUNICIPAL 
ELECTION RESULTS 

 
 

MAYOR 

 
 
COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE – 4 YEAR TERM 

COUNCIL 
MEMBER 

AT LARGE 
TO FILL A 
VACANCY 

 
 
 
POLLING 
SITES 

 
 
 
TOTAL 
VOTED 

 T
E

R
R

Y
 A

.  
SC

R
O

G
G

IE
 

FR
E

D
 

W
IL

L
IA

M
  

ST
IL

L
 J

R
 

 M
A

R
C

IA
 L

. 
A

L
E

X
A

N
D

E
R

 

V
IR

G
E

N
E

 
C

R
E

E
S 

PA
T

 
FE

N
N

 

B
O

B
 

FI
SH

E
R

 

SH
E

R
I 

M
IL

L
E

R
 

W
A

Y
N

E
 

M
O

R
R

IS
 

D
E

A
N

  
R

O
B

IN
S 

 K
A

Y
 

R
IS

SE
R

 

 
ABSENTEE 

 
1 
 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
1 

 
MURRAY 

 
175 

 
86 

 
7 

 
43 

 
97 

 
40 

 
100 

 
47 

 
20 

 
150 

 
163 

 
TOTALS 

 
176 

 
87 

 
7 

 
43 

 
98 

 
40 

 
101 

 
47 

 
20 

 
151 

 
164 

WOODBURN MUNICIPAL 
ELECTION RESULTS 

 
MAYOR 

COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE 
4 YEAR TERM 

 
 

POLLING 
SITES 

 
 

TOTAL 
VOTED  

R
O

B
E

R
T

 
R

E
E

D
 

 
R

A
N

D
Y

 
W

R
IG

H
T

 

 
G

A
R

Y
  

K
E

N
T

 

 
T

IM
 A

 
 P

O
L

L
A

R
D

 

 
U

W
E

  
ST

E
G

M
A

N
N

 

 
R

IC
K

  
W

R
IG

H
T

 

 
ABSENTEE 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
WOODBURN 

 
57 

 
19 

 
35 

 
48 

 
28 

 
16 

 
12 

 
TOTALS 

 
59 

 
21 

 
35 

 
49 

 
29 

 
17 

 
13 


