CITY ELECTION UNOFFICIAL RESULTS – NOVEMBER 6, 2007

OSCEOLA MUNICIPAL ELECTION RESULTS		MAYOR			COUNCIL MEMBER 1 ST WARD	COUN MEM 3 RD W		COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE	PUBLIC MEASURE "F"	
POLLING SITES	TOTAL VOTED	FRED P. DIEHL	JOSHUA D. HAMILTON	JOE	BILL OGBOURNE	JAMES D. KIMBALL	MIKE NEWBERRY	GOERGE N. FOTIADIS	YES	NO
ABSENTEE	234	155	14	64	61	73	23	209	59	160
2 ND WARD	250	175	24	48	-	-	-	230	49	194
1 ST WARD	241	141	30	65	207	-	-	224	51	190
3 RD WARD	375	277	24	72	-	261	107	353	58	310
TOTALS	1100	748	92	249	268	334	130	1016	217	854

MURRAY MUNICIPAL ELECTION RESULTS		MAYOR		COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE – 4 YEAR TERM							COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE TO FILL A VACANCY
POLLING SITES	TOTAL VOTED	TERRY A. SCROGGIE	FRED WILLIAM STILL JR	MARCIA L. ALEXANDER	VIRGENE CREES	PAT FENN	BOB FISHER	SHERI MILLER	WAYNE MORRIS	DEAN ROBINS	KAY RISSER
ABSENTEE	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	1
MURRAY	175	86	7	43	97	40	100	47	20	150	163
TOTALS	176	87	7	43	98	40	101	47	20	151	164

WOODBURN MUNICIPAL ELECTION RESULTS		MA	YOR	COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE 4 YEAR TERM					
POLLING SITES	TOTAL VOTED	ROBERT REED	RANDY WRIGHT	GARY KENT	TIM A POLLARD	UWE STEGMANN	RICK WRIGHT		
ABSENTEE	2	2	0	1	1	1	1		
WOODBURN	57	19	35	48	28	16	12		
TOTALS	59	21	35	49	29	17	13		

OSCEOLA MUNICIPAL ELECTION

1ST WARD - REGISTERED VOTERS10902ND WARD - REGISTERED VOTERS9823RD WARD - REGISTERED VOTERS1185PERCENTAGE WHO VOTED33%

MURRAY MUNICIPAL ELECTION

MURRAY – REGISTERED VOTERS 567 PERCENTAGE WHO VOTED 31%

WOODBURN MUNICIPAL ELECTION

WOODBURN – REGISTERED VOTERS 167 PERCENTAGE WHO VOTED 35%